
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Pamela Lynn Childers

636

[1191810]

Submitted on:

9/9/2019 15:48:39 (eastern)

8 1 2019 8 31 2019 M8
X

Clerk of the Circuit CourtX

2405 Hallmark Dr.

Pensacola, FL 32503
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Pamela Lynn Childers 636

8/1/2019 8/31/2019
1 1

Childers, Pamela
Lynn
2405 Hallmark Drive
Pensacola, FL 32503

S candidate IK paid to
soe for
petition
verificati
on fee
(.10/ea)

8/30/2019

1

      $220.00
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